

Sydney International Regatta 結果

3月22日(木)

U19 Women's Single Scull

B Final 松田 京子 (成立学園高校) → 総合15位

Race 223 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.16 Firbank Grammar Emmie Frederico	4	2:00.03 (1)	4:09.98 (1)	6:23.05 (1)	8:36.20	0.00	+0.00
2	153.45 University of Queensland Allison King	3	2:05.96 (6)	4:16.07 (2)	6:30.42 (3)	8:40.67	4.47	+4.47
3	153.29 North Esk Rebecca Bye	5	2:04.21 (2)	4:16.24 (3)	6:29.76 (2)	8:40.72	0.05	+4.52
4	153.02 ANU-ACT Maddy Bennett	1	2:04.84 (3)	4:17.43 (4)	6:32.62 (4)	8:44.14	3.42	+7.94
5	153.22 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Monique Bitzios	2	2:05.31 (5)	4:19.08 (5)	6:34.96 (6)	8:45.46	1.32	+9.26
6	153.25 Melbourne Lily Cathcart	6	2:05.30 (4)	4:19.83 (6)	6:34.85 (5)	8:48.81	3.35	+12.61
7	153.38 Team Japan Kyoko Matsuda	7	2:06.21 (7)	4:20.99 (7)	6:37.99 (7)	8:52.55	3.74	+16.35
8	153.11 Canberra-ACT Alexandra Moylan	8	2:08.23 (8)	4:26.15 (8)	6:59.72 (8)	9:19.74	27.19	+43.54

U19 Men's Single Scull

A Final 島田 隼輔 (瀬田工業高校) → 総合4位
青木 洋樹 (成立学園高校) → 総合7位

Race 226 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.11 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise ... Cormac Kennedy-Leverett	4	1:44.09 (1)	3:33.86 (1)	5:26.96 (1)	7:21.69	0.00	+0.00
2	159.32 Sydney Ash Nicholls	2	1:47.53 (2)	3:43.05 (2)	5:39.18 (2)	7:33.33	11.64	+11.64
3	159.27 St Peter's College-SASI Angus Dawson	5	1:50.21 (3)	3:45.94 (3)	5:42.50 (3)	7:35.38	2.05	+13.69
4	159.38 Team Japan Shunsuke Shimada	3	1:52.21 (6)	3:49.21 (6)	5:46.31 (5)	7:37.39	2.01	+15.70
5	159.21 Nudgee Dylan Rhodes	1	1:50.81 (4)	3:46.45 (4)	5:43.54 (4)	7:40.02	2.63	+18.33
6	159.42 Unley High-SASI Mitchell Resnauard	8	1:51.15 (5)	3:47.49 (5)	5:46.87 (6)	7:44.59	4.57	+22.90
7	159.37 Team Japan Hiroki Aoki	7	1:52.96 (7)	3:52.97 (7)	5:53.85 (7)	7:49.61	5.02	+27.92
8	159.01 ANA Joe Lovrich	6	1:54.38 (8)	3:54.91 (8)	5:55.04 (8)	7:49.81	0.20	+28.12

U21 Women's Single Scull

A Final 西田 結惟 (加茂高校) → 総合7位

Race 232 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	141.12 Melbourne University Charlotte Wirtz	4	2:00.14 (2)	4:04.40 (1)	6:11.22 (1)	8:16.78	0.00	+0.00
2	141.24 UTS Olivia Bartram	5	2:01.10 (3)	4:06.08 (3)	6:12.92 (2)	8:19.24	2.46	+2.46
3	141.23 UTS Adelaide Scott	6	2:02.25 (3)	4:09.18 (4)	6:17.62 (4)	8:21.96	2.72	+5.18
4	141.17 Sydney Lauren Lyon	2	2:02.04 (4)	4:09.52 (3)	6:17.75 (3)	8:24.94	2.98	+8.16
5	141.26 WARC Kira Vemeersich	3	1:59.58 (1)	4:05.24 (2)	6:15.51 (3)	8:26.13	1.19	+9.35
6	141.15 North Esk Sarah Ashlin	1	2:03.78 (7)	4:11.48 (7)	6:21.10 (6)	8:26.96	0.83	+10.18
7	141.19 Team Japan Yui Nishida	7	2:07.80 (8)	4:16.23 (8)	6:25.89 (8)	8:31.79	4.83	+15.01
8	141.20 Toowong Sarah Robinson	8	2:02.60 (6)	4:11.41 (6)	6:23.63 (7)	8:35.30	3.51	+18.52

U21 Women's Quadruple Scull

Heat 1 西田 結惟(加茂高校)・川村 海(美方高校) → A Finalへ
松田 京子(成立学園高校)・鈴木 侑奈(酒田光陵高校)

Race 273 Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	143.07 Team Japan Kawamura Matsuda Suzuki Nishida	6	1:46.38 (4)	3:33.69 (2)	5:22.22 (2)	7:08.59	0.00	+0.00
2	143.08 Toowong Theodore Robinson, Gerber*, Wareham	3	1:44.98 (1)	3:32.09 (1)	5:20.87 (1)	7:08.78	0.19	+0.19
3	143.06 Sydney University Jaislan Evans, West, Deast Chambers	2	1:45.72 (2)	3:34.27 (3)	5:25.63 (3)	7:18.03	9.25	+9.44
4	143.03 Swan River Belote, Walsh, Franklin Hill	5	1:46.27 (3)	3:37.35 (4)	5:30.81 (4)	7:23.51	5.48	+14.92
5	143.04 Swan River Fish, Gausburg, Hutson, Parker	4	1:48.90 (3)	3:44.72 (5)	5:41.51 (3)	7:37.17	13.66	+28.58

Progress: 1,2->Final (Race 372); Rest->Repechage (Race 328) *substitute